18 June 1983 Saturday

77th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silkk Result Horse Name
1 ALIHAN 1I(1)
2 ESPARTO(2)
3 KORSAN I(3)
4 SEDA(4)
5 GAVROCHE*(5)
6 TANGOS*(6)
7 TARAS BULBA!(7)
8 ELA®)
9 IKIZBEYIN(9)

3yodc
3yac
3ypac
3yodc
3yodc
3yodc
3yodc
3yodf

3yodf

Race Result

1.)700 ¢
1.)140 &

Sire

PRINCE CHARMING® - REYHAN
CALABOOSE (GB) - ARVAGAN|
AFAYOON (IRE) - FRVATE TALK (GB)
STRANGELOVE(FR) - PALMAROZA
AY TUDOR- GOLD LEAF

AY TUDOR- SARIGUL
KAMALPOUR (GB) - SUGAR SACK

ON THEROCKS™ - ROMANTICA |

NOVIUS (FR) - FANUS

2)280 ¢
2)56

Condition-6

Dam Weight
58 S.AKDI
52 AARICI
52 H.KAYA
52 MYUKSEL
58 Y.ATCI
52 AATCI
52 MGUNES
52 ZUSTAOGLU
50,5 1.CAK

Jockey
ACIDECIYAN

AGZsoy
MBALTA
MUZEN

T. S KAPANI
H NARMANLI
E KADIOGLU
YARSLAN

AALTINOREN

kg,

3)140 6
3)28¢

Owner

Trainer

2.38.04

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Time Win PSF St Margin

140

2400 Turf

1

2

istanbul Racecourse (22nd Day)

4)70%
4)14 ¢

Late Start RT



